

à  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2654 OF 2003

JANARDAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/07/2010                      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Jyoti Kr. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Rohin Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. J.K. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter on 29th July,  
2010.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master